
LOT 30 BLOCK B PERRY PLACE S/D P

771-1124, CT 1073-155, WD 1073-1

ANDERSON COREY/ANDERSON CHRISTA
232 SE SHARON LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

15-4S-17-08355-230

0200 MOBILE HOME
06

15417.030 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

11/29/2023 TP 1.00 22,500 0 0 22,500

STANDARD
2

134,470
15,170
22,500

172,140
0

172,140
HX HB 51,411

120,729
172,140

0

172,140

1517/498 6/11/2024 WD Q I 01 220,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ZF SPV LLC

ANDERSON COREY

1514/1604 11/16/2023 WD U I 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RICHARDSON TOMMIE W

ZF SPV LLC
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000038237 Roof Replacement 0 06/14/2019

38237 MAINT/ALTR 75 06/14/2019

24151 M H 275 02/20/2006

15090 M H 125 02/17/1999

2026HX Base Yr

232 SE SHARON LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 2,206 117.9000 110.83 244,491 2006 2006 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 2052

BAS 2,052 100 2,052 125,083

FSP 260 40 2024 104 6,339

UOP 200 25 50 3,048

2,512 2,206 134,470

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W45 W31 S27 E76 N27 $
FSP=[YR=2024;ORIG=-25,27] S10 W26 N10 E26 $
UOP=[ORIG=-45,0] N10 W20 S10 E20 $
.

BAS

45

31

27

76

27

FSP
2024

10

26

10

26

UOP 10

20

10

20

1 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 20 26 530.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 2,650

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 24 40 960.00 UT 7.00 7.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 6,720

3 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 200

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 400

6 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,000

7 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,200

15,170

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 RMH-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 22,500


